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/ NANOMA MANISHA SURESH SURYA   0.00    1 1002 F 17 70        61 A.T.K.T.277.00

  MANGILAL RAKESH   0.00    2 2002 F  0 0         2 FAIL  0.00

  MOKTAN SAROJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SUSHILA   4.85    3 2052 D 20 97      1752 Pass318.00

  RAJORIA UTKARSH VIMAL SUMAN   4.70    4 2120 D 20 94         0 Pass309.00

  DESAI PARTH SHAILESH SHILPA   5.20    5 2121 C 20 104         0 Average334.00

/ CHOTALIYA RIDDHI HARISHBHAI RITABEN   0.00    6 2134 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ DARJI KAJAL KARTIK   0.00    7 3043 F  0 0         1 FAIL  0.00

  PATIL AMOL VALMIK RANJANA   0.00    8 0315148 F 15 60        73 A.T.K.T.226.00

  PATEL JACKEY DILIPBHAI SADHANABEN   0.00    9 0315149 F 17 78        68 A.T.K.T.283.00

/ KUSHWAHA PINKY RAMKUMAR LAXMI DEVI   4.00   10 0315150 D 20 80        44 Pass283.00

  KUMAR NITISH MAJENDRA SHEETLA   4.65   11 0315151 D 20 93        40 Pass312.00

  RAWAL HENRY CHETAN MONICA   4.25   12 0315152 D 20 85        23 Pass294.00

  DIMRI MOHIT BALKRISHNA USHA   4.45   13 0315153 D 20 89        22 Pass308.00

/ SINGH ROHINI SANTAN KAMLESHDEVI   5.15   14 0315154 C 20 103       110 Average331.00

  KANARA KRISHNABEN RANMALBHAI KANCHABEN   4.55   15 0315155 D 20 91        39 Pass312.00

  VASHISTH MOHIT DAYAKISHAN SUNITA   4.40   16 0315156 D 20 88       124 Pass301.00

  SHARMA SANJAY SHRI LALACHANDRA SUMANDEVI   4.35   17 0315157 D 20 87        91 Pass302.00

  SINGH UTKRISHT ABHAY LEENA   0.00   18 0315158 F 17 70       105 A.T.K.T.273.00

/ CHOUDHARY ANJANI MUNNA SHANTI   0.00   19 0341994 F  8 34        17 FAIL188.00

  AHIR VINAY HARESH VANITA   0.00   20 0342990 F  3 12         6 FAIL162.00

  KADAM DHANAJI BHARAT SUREKHA   0.00   21 0342991 F  9 36        38 FAIL198.00

  RAJPUT HIMANSHU SUBHASH BEENA   0.00   22 0342992 F  5 20        79 FAIL138.00

/ WAGH TEJAL RAMESH MANISHA   0.00   23 0342993 F  3 12       128 FAIL 51.00

/ SINGH KHUSHBOO ASHOK MANJU   0.00   24 0342995 F 17 74       103 A.T.K.T.274.00

   KURKUTE SUJIT MACHINDRA   0.00   25 0342996 F 15 60        45 A.T.K.T.251.00

/ KUNWAR SITA NEEL BAHADUR AARTI   4.40   26 0342997 D 20 88        43 Pass297.00

  JOSHI PARSHV DIPESH NIPA   4.75   27 0342998 D 20 95        37 Pass313.00

  PADALIYA CHIRAGBHAI ALPESHBHAI MANISHABEN   5.25   28 0342999 C 20 105        63 Average344.00

  GANESHE SHARANG MORESHWAR MINAKSHI   4.70   29 343000 D 20 94        25 Pass313.00

  RATHOD CHIRAG MAHENDRA VILASH   0.00   30 0343001 F 17 74        80 A.T.K.T.251.00

  ALEMAGAR DEEPAK TAKBAHADUR JANKIDEVI   5.60   31 0343002 C 20 112         7 Average345.00

  GEHLOT DEEPAK SURESH FENSI   4.70   32 0343003 D 20 94        27 Pass318.00

/ MALVIYA NEETU BHARAT KUMAR MANJU   5.05   33 0343004 C 20 101         0 Average330.00

/ MOHAPATRA MONALI SUBASH BHARATI   5.65   34 0343005 C 20 113        57 Average351.00

  CHARANIYA AMAAN SHARIF SHAHNENAAZ   0.00   35 0343006 F 17 80        13 A.T.K.T.285.00
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  GUPTA SHUBHAM SHIVKUMAR GITANJALI   0.00   36 0343007 F 14 64        30 A.T.K.T.227.00

  THAPA VINOD BAJIR SAVITRI SINGH   4.55   37 0343008 D 20 91       118 Pass314.00

  YADAV RAJU RAMJEET INDU   0.00   38 0343009 F 12 48       130 FAIL195.00

  DASH SIMRAN SUSHANT SASMITA   6.45   39 0343010 B 20 129        20 Above Average400.00

  SINGH JASVEND SUGAR SUMAN   0.00   40 0343011 F 17 76       102 A.T.K.T.274.00

/ CHAUHAN TEENA PANDIT BABITA   4.60   41 0343012 D 20 92        16 Pass317.00

/ MORE PRAJAKTA PRADIP PRIYANKA   0.00   42 0343013 F 14 58        59 A.T.K.T.245.00

  CHAUHAN NILESH MUSAFIR SATIDEVI   0.00   43 0343014 F 14 56        15 A.T.K.T.217.00

  SINGH BHARAT BHUSHAN JASOMATI   0.00   44 0343015 F  8 46       101 FAIL218.00

  WAGH KARTIK ANIL SHASHIKALA   0.00   45 0343016 F 14 58       127 A.T.K.T.241.00

  PATEL JATIN DHIRU TINA   0.00   46 0343017 F 15 60        69 A.T.K.T.250.00

/ MESHRAM CHANDANI MAHENDRA MADHURI   4.55   47 0343018 D 20 91        54 Pass306.00

  TIWARI MUKESH SHIVLOCHAN RENU   0.00   48 0343019 F 17 88       119 A.T.K.T.301.00

  JASRAJ KHOJA RAM MOHINI DEVI   0.00   49 0343020 F 17 73         1 A.T.K.T.269.00

/ BHANUSHALI AKSHITA NARESHKUMAR JAYSHREEBEN   0.00   50 0343021 F 17 70         9 A.T.K.T.269.00

/ CHOUHAN SANJYUKTA SHANKAR SANDHYA   5.05   51 0343022 C 20 101        19 Average328.00

/ DUBEY PARVATI SHIVCHARAN SHARDA DEVI   0.00   52 0343023 F 17 70        23 A.T.K.T.253.00

  GUPTA RAHUL ASHOK FULKARNI   4.95   53 0343024 D 20 99        29 Pass322.00

  JAISWAL NEHA SAJAN BINA   4.85   54 0343025 D 20 97        33 Pass324.00

  GUPTA GOLDI MANOJ NIRMALA   0.00   55 0343026 F 15 60        28 A.T.K.T.264.00

/ SINGH SWETA JAYANT KRISHANAVATI   0.00   56 0343027 F 15 60       114 A.T.K.T.263.00

/ PANDEY PUJA KUMARI MANOHAR MADHURI DEVI   4.00   57 0343028 D 20 80        66 Pass286.00

  SHUKLA BIPIN LAXMINARAYAN SANGITA   4.55   58 0343029 D 20 91      1783 Pass312.00

  MANDLE SANDHYA EKNATH NANDA   4.95   59 0343030 D 20 99        49 Pass323.00

  PAREEK SUNIL RAMDEV NIRMALA   0.00   60 0343031 F 17 96        67 A.T.K.T.316.00

  SINGH ASHISH ASHOK MANJU   4.75   61 0343032 D 20 95        99 Pass311.00

  SRIVASTAV AAKASH MANOJKUMAR SUSHMA   0.00   62 0343033 F 14 64       116 A.T.K.T.227.00

  HATTARKE SURAJ BHIMRAO SHRIDEVI   0.00   63 0343034 F 14 76      1728 A.T.K.T.258.00

  MAHAJAN ARVIND BUDHA SANGITA   0.00   64 0343035 F 14 58      1747 A.T.K.T.222.00

  SINGH ANKIT HITENDRA SUNITA   0.00   65 0343036 F 17 75        97 A.T.K.T.287.00

/ NAIK SANJIVANI SADASHIV SUSHELA   4.20   66 0343037 D 20 84        60 Pass294.00

  SINGH MANJEET KUMAR BANKELAL GEETA DEVI   4.35   67 0343038 D 20 87       105 Pass304.00

  MEWADA JITESH AMBALAL FANCY   5.30   68 0343039 C 20 106        55 Average338.00

  SAH MRITYUNJAY RAJKUMAR GAURI   4.25   69 0343040 D 20 85        82 Pass294.00

/ SINGH ANKITA RAMJANAM SUNITA   0.00   70 0343041 F 17 78        98 A.T.K.T.267.00
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  VERMA VISHAL VINOD MANISHA   5.40   71 0343042 C 20 108       125 Average346.00

/ CHAUHAN NILAM MUSAFIR SATIDEVI   0.00   72 0343043 F 17 73        14 A.T.K.T.278.00

/ SINGH LOVELY AWDESH KUSUM   4.10   73 0343044 D 20 82       104 Pass290.00

  SINGH ROOPAM ASHOK SUMAN   0.00   74 0343045 F 17 72      1794 A.T.K.T.278.00

  NAGI VIPULSINGH BUDDHISINGH LAXMI   4.50   75 0343046 D 20 90        62 Pass307.00

  AGRAWAL JITESH BHARAT MANISHA   4.35   76 0343047 D 20 87      1738 Pass297.00

/ JHA NITU SHRAVAN ARTI   4.40   77 343048 D 20 88      1735 Pass300.00

/ JHA RAKHEE SURESH RANI   4.85   78 0343049 D 20 97      1737 Pass325.00

  LANDGE INDRAJIT SHAHURAJ LAXMI   4.35   79 0343050 D 20 87      1746 Pass304.00

  RAJPUT SHAKTISINGH JETHUSINGH SANTOSH KUNWAR   4.65   80 0343051 D 20 93      1773 Pass323.00

  SHARMA DHIRAJ GULABCHAND MADHURI   4.30   81 0343052 D 20 86        87 Pass299.00

  SINGH ASHISH DINESH HIRAN DEVI   4.50   82 0343053 D 20 90       100 Pass315.00

  SINGH RANJAN DHURENDRA PREMSHEELA   5.30   83 0343054 C 20 106       108 Average346.00

  TANTI PANKAJKUMAR INDRADEV REKHA   0.00   84 0343055 F 17 79      7103 A.T.K.T.272.00

/ TRIPATHI SACHI VINAYKUMAR ASHA   4.40   85 0343056 D 20 88      7111 Pass302.00

/ VISHWAKARMA KAMINI RAJBHAVAN SUNITA   4.30   86 0343057 D 20 86       126 Pass297.00

  KUMAR SOURABH JITENDRAKUMAR LEELA DEVI   5.75   87 3469949 C 20 115        41 Average356.00

/ AGARWAL YASHIK KANHAIYA MAYA   7.75   88 3649905 B+ 20 155         3 Good460.00

  AGRI AAYUSH RAJESH VAISHALI   8.00   89 3649907 A 20 160         4 Very Good459.00

/ AHIR JINALI AMRUTLAL APLABEN   5.25   90 3649908 C 20 105         5 Average354.00

  BARIA NIKUNJ KISHORKUMAR PRAVINABEN   4.60   91 3649911 D 20 92         8 Pass312.00

  BHANUSHALI BHAVIK SHANKARBHAI DAMYANTIBEN   5.00   92 3649913 C 20 100        10 Average327.00

  BHARDWAJ DEEPAK JAGDISH ANNU   4.40   93 3649914 D 20 88        11 Pass301.00

  CHAK SAURABH SHYAM SUNDAR   0.00   94 3649915 F  3 12        12 FAIL147.00

  CHAUHAN NIRAJSINGH GOVINDSINGH GANGA   0.00   95 3649919 F 17 76      1713 A.T.K.T.263.00

/ CHOUDHARY MEENAKSHI ACHALARAM MAGGIDEVI   8.60   96 3649922 A 20 172        18 Very Good490.00

/ DEORE KHUSHBOO ASHOK USHA   7.60   97 3649925 B+ 20 152        21 Good441.00

/ FAUZDAR PREETI MANSINGH RATNA   4.75   98 3649928 D 20 95        24 Pass326.00

/ GAWLE ROSHNI SARJERAO PRATIKSHA   7.95   99 3649930 B+ 20 159        26 Good459.00

/ GUPTA KHUSHBOO DHARMENDRA POOJA   5.45  100 3649933 C 20 109      1724 Average343.00

  HASHMI NIHAL BILAL KHUSHNUMA   6.05  101 3649936 B 20 121        31 Above Average373.00

/ JAIN RANJANA VIJAY DIMPAL   5.00  102 3649938 C 20 100        32 Average330.00

  JAISWAL RIMJHIM RAKESH RUBY   6.05  103 3649940 B 20 121        34 Above Average375.00

  JAISWAL SANDIP PRAMOD SUNITADEVI   5.25  104 3649941 C 20 105        35 Average332.00

  JHA AVINASH MITHILESH RINKU   5.80  105 3649942 C 20 116        36 Average358.00
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/ KUMAVAT GEETAKUMARI RAMNIVAS SANTOSHDEVI   7.40  106 3649950 B+ 20 148        42 Good437.00

/ MAHTO SHIVANI KOSHLENDRA PRABHA DEVI   5.35  107 3649956 C 20 107        46 Average340.00

  MAJUMDER BISHAL RATAN RAMA   8.25  108 3649957 A 20 165        47 Very Good468.00

  MALBARY ASPAK HAMEED ANSAR   4.30  109 3649958 D 20 86      1748 Pass301.00

  MANDAL ROSHAN MAHESH RITA DEVI   7.85  110 3649960 B+ 20 157        48 Good451.00

  MARGI CHINTAN RAKESH JASMIN   4.85  111 3649962 D 20 97        50 Pass324.00

  MAURYA ANUPAM KAMLAPRASAD CHANDRAKALA   6.65  112 3649963 B 20 133        51 Above Average393.00

/ MEHRA KUMARILATA HARISHSINGH TARA DEVI   4.35  113 3649964 D 20 87      1750 Pass296.00

/ MEHRA RINA GOPAL BHURI MEHRA   4.85  114 3649965 D 20 97        52 Pass324.00

/ MEMON JOYA AMIN SUNERA   5.85  115 3649966 C 20 117        53 Average366.00

  MISHRA GAURAV MANOJ NITA   5.45  116 3649969 C 20 109        56 Average342.00

/ MOKANI RIDDHI RAJESHBHAI NAYANABEN   9.60  117 3649971 A+ 20 192        58 Excellent558.00

  PAL VIPIN RAVINDRA VNDRAVATI   5.10  118 3649977 C 20 102        64 Average333.00

  PANDEY MANISH ABIND URMILA   5.30  119 3649978 C 20 106        65 Average342.00

  PATEL NEHALI RUPALBHAI BINNY   4.90  120 3649983 D 20 98        70 Pass326.00

  PATEL ROHAN BHAVIK NAYANA   5.35  121 3649984 C 20 107        71 Average341.00

  PATHAK ABHISHEKH UMESH SEEMA   5.15  122 3649985 C 20 103        72 Average337.00

/ PRAJAPATI POONAM JASHVANTBHAI ASHABEN   5.60  123 3649986 C 20 112        75 Average353.00

/ PATIL KAJAL ANIL SUNITA   4.10  124 3649987 D 20 82      1767 Pass292.00

  PATIL SACHIN DINKAR REKHA   5.30  125 3649988 C 20 106        74 Average352.00

  PRASAD DIPAK HARISHANKAR GAYATRI DEVI   7.20  126 3649990 B+ 20 144        76 Good418.00

  RAI AAKASH ANAND SANGITA   4.90  127 3649991 D 20 98        77 Pass325.00

  RAI VIVEK SANTOSH UMA   6.65  128 3649992 B 20 133        78 Above Average380.00

  ROHIT JAYENDRA ISHWARBHAI   5.40  129 3649998 C 20 108        81 Average337.00

  SAHA SWAGATO SAJAL KAKOLI   7.60  130 3650000 B+ 20 152        83 Good440.00

  NANDU SAJEEB  NISHA   4.35  131 3650001 D 20 87        84 Pass298.00

  SHAH ROHAN RAKESH JERINA   9.30  132 3650002 A+ 20 186        85 Excellent520.00

  SHAH ROSHAN RAKASH JERINA   7.10  133 3650003 B+ 20 142        86 Good428.00

  SHARMA DIVESH ASHOK KUMAR SEEMA   5.45  134 3650005 C 20 109        88 Average348.00

/ SHARMA MONIKA SUNIL ANITA   9.85  135 3650006 A+ 20 197        90 Excellent581.00

/ SHARMA MONIKA GOVIND URMILA   9.85  136 3650007 A+ 20 197        89 Excellent585.00

  SHARMA VIKASH PREM DHARMASHILA   0.00  137 3650009 F  0 0        92 FAIL 53.00

  SHEKHAWAT ASHISH MAHENDRA RAMESH   5.00  138 3650010 C 20 100        93 Average329.00

/ SHETTY SUSHMA VASU SHAKUNTALA   7.20  139 3650011 B+ 20 144        94 Good414.00

  SHIRKE RAHUL ANANDA SHALAN   0.00  140 3650012 F  0 0        95 FAIL  0.00
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/ SIDDIQUI ZAMEERA VASI AKHTAR RABIYA   7.55  141 3650014 B+ 20 151        96 Good440.00

/ SINGH KAVITA JOGINDER MEENA   5.00  142 3650021 C 20 100      1791 Average332.00

  SINGH NITIN GABAN KAMINI   4.40  143 3650025 D 20 88       106 Pass302.00

  SINGH RAHUL GULZAR VANDANA   6.80  144 3650026 B 20 136       107 Above Average407.00

/ SINGH RITIKA MOHAN ANITA   6.35  145 3650028 B 20 127       109 Above Average378.00

/ SINGH RUCHITA UMESH SAVITA   7.25  146 3650031 B+ 20 145       111 Good425.00

  SINGH SHRAVAN DEVNARAYAN RAJKALI   4.90  147 3650032 D 20 98       112 Pass325.00

/ SINGH SHWETA AJAYKUMAR BABY   5.10  148 3650033 C 20 102      1784 Average353.00

/ SINGH SONAM ARVIND UMRAVATI   5.05  149 3650034 C 20 101      1799 Average326.00

  SINGH SUBHAM SURESH PRATIBHA   4.10  150 3650035 D 20 82       113 Pass293.00

/ SONAR ROHINI DINESH ASHA   5.05  151 3650038 C 20 101       115 Average333.00

/ SUTHAR PRIYANKA RAMESH DURGA DEVI   8.85  152 3650040 A 20 177       117 Very Good499.00

/ TIWARI PRIYA SHATRUGNA POONAM   4.90  153 3650044 D 20 98       120 Pass325.00

/ TRIPATHI POONAM BACHCHALAL SEEMA   8.80  154 3650045 A 20 176       121 Very Good520.00

  TYAGI TARUN ARUN BABITA   5.75  155 3650047 C 20 115       122 Average365.00

/ UPADHYAY PRERNA DEVAKAR RANJU   5.15  156 3650048 C 20 103       123 Average340.00

  VEER TEJAS VINOD VANITA   4.10  157 3650050 D 20 82      7114 Pass287.00

/ YADAV NEELU LALMAN SAVITA   8.10  158 3650055 A 20 162       129 Very Good463.00

  YADAV SANDEEP UMESH MEERA   5.20  159 3650057 C 20 104      7118 Average325.00

/ YADAV SHRUTI VINOD SAROJ   7.95  160 3650058 B+ 20 159       131 Good457.00

  TIWARI VIPUL BINAY   0.00  161 3661443 F  3 12       132 FAIL136.00

  RINHAYAT HIMANSHU PITAMLAL SAROJ   0.00  162 3996493 F 17 70      1775 A.T.K.T.256.00
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/ JHA NITU SHRAVAN ARTI   4.55    1 2031 D 20 91      1735 Pass311.00

/ NAIR VARSHA VINAYAKUMAR LEEJA   6.20    2 2056 B 20 124      1755 Above Average373.00

  SHAIKH YUSUF UBES YASMEEN   4.45    3 2076 D 20 89      1780 Pass306.00

  SHARMA ADITYA DINESH DIVYA   9.15    4 2078 A+ 20 183       173 Excellent529.00

  SINGH DHIRENDRAPRATAP HRIDESH MADHU   6.80    5 2084 B 20 136      1787 Above Average402.00

/ SINGH SHWETA AJAYKUMAR BABY   6.60    6 2097 B 20 132      1784 Above Average398.00

  TANAWADE PRAFUL TANAWADE DEEPAK DEEPALI   4.10    7 2101 D 20 82      1770 Pass291.00

  YADAV SANDEEP UMESH MEERA   4.40    8 2118 D 20 88      7118 Pass310.00

  RAJORIA UTKARSH VIMAL SUMAN   4.70    9 2120 D 20 94         0 Pass309.00

  DESAI PARTH SHAILESH SHILPA   5.20   10 2121 C 20 104         0 Average334.00

/ CHOTALIYA RIDDHI HARISHBHAI RITABEN   0.00   11 2134 F  0 0         0 A.T.K.T.  0.00

/ DARJI KAJAL KARTIK   0.00   12 3043 F  0 0         1 FAIL  0.00

  SINGH UTKRISHT ABHAY LEENA   0.00   13 017842 F 17 70       105 A.T.K.T.268.00

/ SINGH SHWETA DEENESHWAR SUSHILA   6.20   14 20003 B 20 124      1785 Above Average381.00

  JASRAJ KHOJA RAM MOHINI DEVI   0.00   15 0134157 F 15 63         1 A.T.K.T.257.00

  MANGILAL RAKESH   0.00   16 0134158 F  0 0         2 FAIL  0.00

/ AGARWAL YASHIK KANHAIYA MAYA   7.80   17 0134159 B+ 20 156         3 Good468.00

  AGRI AAYUSH RAJESH VAISHALI   8.00   18 0134160 A 20 160         4 Very Good467.00

/ AHIR JINALI AMRUTLAL APLABEN   0.00   19 0134161 F 17 107         5 A.T.K.T.339.00

  AHIR VINAY HARESH VANITA   0.00   20 0134162 F  3 12         6 FAIL120.00

  ALEMAGAR DEEPAK TAKBAHADUR JANKIDEVI   5.15   21 0134163 C 20 103         7 Average329.00

  BARIA NIKUNJ KISHORKUMAR PRAVINABEN   0.00   22 0134164 F 17 97         8 A.T.K.T.327.00

/ BHANUSHALI AKSHITA NARESHKUMAR JAYSHREEBEN   0.00   23 0134165 F 17 91         9 A.T.K.T.313.00

  BHANUSHALI BHAVIK SHANKARBHAI DAMYANTIBEN   4.95   24 0134166 D 20 97#        10 Pass325.00

  BHARDWAJ DEEPAK JAGDISH ANNU   0.00   25 0134167 F 17 80        11 A.T.K.T.293.00

  CHAK SAURABH SHYAM SUNDAR   0.00   26 0134168 F  0 0        12 FAIL  0.00

  CHARANIYA AMAAN SHARIF SHAHNENAAZ   5.20   27 0134169 C 20 104        13 Average331.00

/ CHAUHAN NILAM MUSAFIR SATIDEVI   0.00   28 0134170 F 14 71        14 A.T.K.T.252.00

  CHAUHAN NILESH MUSAFIR SATIDEVI   0.00   29 0134171 F 14 59        15 A.T.K.T.227.00

/ CHAUHAN TEENA PANDIT BABITA   0.00   30 0134172 F 15 81        16 A.T.K.T.296.00

/ CHOUDHARY ANJANI MUNNA SHANTI   0.00   31 0134173 F  6 30        17 FAIL163.00

/ CHOUDHARY MEENAKSHI ACHALARAM MAGGIDEVI   8.60   32 0134174 A 20 172        18 Very Good500.00

/ CHOUHAN SANJYUKTA SHANKAR SANDHYA   0.00   33 0134175 F 17 93        19 A.T.K.T.318.00

  DASH SIMRAN SUSHANT SASMITA   0.00   34 0134176 F 17 118        20 A.T.K.T.377.00

/ DEORE KHUSHBOO ASHOK USHA   8.10   35 0134177 A 20 162        21 Very Good475.00
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  DIMRI MOHIT BALKRISHNA USHA   0.00   36 0134178 F 17 82        22 A.T.K.T.292.00

/ DUBEY PARVATI SHIVCHARAN SHARDA DEVI   0.00   37 0134179 F 15 72        23 A.T.K.T.278.00

/ FAUZDAR PREETI MANSINGH RATNA   0.00   38 0134180 F 17 100        24 A.T.K.T.345.00

  GANESHE SHARANG MORESHWAR MINAKSHI   0.00   39 0134181 F 17 71        25 A.T.K.T.278.00

/ GAWLE ROSHNI SARJERAO PRATIKSHA   7.70   40 0134182 B+ 20 154        26 Good440.00

  GEHLOT DEEPAK SURESH FENSI   5.75   41 0134183 C 20 115        27 Average355.00

  GUPTA GOLDI MANOJ NIRMALA   0.00   42 0134184 F 15 69        28 A.T.K.T.262.00

  GUPTA RAHUL ASHOK FULKARNI   0.00   43 0134185 F 15 75        29 A.T.K.T.255.00

  GUPTA SHUBHAM SHIVKUMAR GITANJALI   5.50   44 0134186 C 20 110        30 Average339.00

  HASHMI NIHAL BILAL KHUSHNUMA   0.00   45 0134187 F 17 100        31 A.T.K.T.327.00

/ JAIN RANJANA VIJAY DIMPAL   0.00   46 0134188 F 17 109        32 A.T.K.T.367.00

  JAISWAL NEHA SAJAN BINA   0.00   47 0134189 F 15 87        33 A.T.K.T.311.00

  JAISWAL RIMJHIM RAKESH RUBY   6.45   48 0134190 B 20 129        34 Above Average386.00

  JAISWAL SANDIP PRAMOD SUNITADEVI   0.00   49 0134191 F 17 112        35 A.T.K.T.357.00

  JHA AVINASH MITHILESH RINKU   0.00   50 0134192 F 17 126        36 A.T.K.T.400.00

  JOSHI PARSHV DIPESH NIPA   0.00   51 0134193 F  9 36        37 FAIL177.00

  KADAM DHANAJI BHARAT SUREKHA   0.00   52 0134194 F  0 0        38 FAIL 12.00

  KANARA KRISHNABEN RANMALBHAI KANCHABEN   5.95   53 0134195 C 20 119        39 Average375.00

  KUMAR NITISH MAJENDRA SHEETLA   0.00   54 0134196 F 14 62        40 A.T.K.T.278.00

  KUMAR SOURABH JITENDRAKUMAR LEELA DEVI   5.70   55 0134197 C 20 114        41 Average360.00

/ KUMAVAT GEETAKUMARI RAMNIVAS SANTOSHDEVI   8.45   56 0134198 A 20 169        42 Very Good486.00

/ KUNWAR SITA NEEL BAHADUR AARTI   0.00   57 0134199 F 14 56        43 A.T.K.T.253.00

/ KUSHWAHA PINKY RAMKUMAR LAXMI DEVI   0.00   58 0134200 F 14 62        44 A.T.K.T.273.00

   KURKUTE SUJIT MACHINDRA   0.00   59 0134201 F 14 58        45 A.T.K.T.242.00

/ MAHTO SHIVANI KOSHLENDRA PRABHA DEVI   5.45   60 0134202 C 20 109        46 Average339.00

  MAJUMDER BISHAL RATAN RAMA   5.75   61 0134203 C 20 115        47 Average366.00

  MANDAL ROSHAN MAHESH RITA DEVI   8.00   62 0134204 A 20 160        48 Very Good450.00

  MANDLE SANDHYA EKNATH NANDA   5.35   63 0134205 C 20 107        49 Average341.00

  MARGI CHINTAN RAKESH JASMIN   4.75   64 0134206 D 20 95        50 Pass315.00

  MAURYA ANUPAM KAMLAPRASAD CHANDRAKALA   7.15   65 0134207 B+ 20 143        51 Good427.00

/ MEHRA RINA GOPAL BHURI MEHRA   5.60   66 0134208 C 20 112        52 Average352.00

/ MEMON JOYA AMIN SUNERA   5.15   67 0134209 C 20 103        53 Average326.00

/ MESHRAM CHANDANI MAHENDRA MADHURI   5.80   68 0134210 C 20 116        54 Average353.00

  MEWADA JITESH AMBALAL FANCY   5.65   69 0134211 C 20 113        55 Average345.00

  MISHRA GAURAV MANOJ NITA   5.60   70 0134212 C 20 112        56 Average354.00
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/ MOHAPATRA MONALI SUBASH BHARATI   6.50   71 0134213 B 20 130        57 Above Average379.00

/ MOKANI RIDDHI RAJESHBHAI NAYANABEN   9.30   72 0134214 A+ 20 186        58 Excellent526.00

/ MORE PRAJAKTA PRADIP PRIYANKA   0.00   73 0134215 F 15 66        59 A.T.K.T.249.00

/ NAIK SANJIVANI SADASHIV SUSHELA   0.00   74 0134216 F 18 81        60 A.T.K.T.292.00

/ NANOMA MANISHA SURESH SURYA   0.00   75 0134217 F 14 56        61 A.T.K.T.261.00

  NAGI VIPULSINGH BUDDHISINGH LAXMI   0.00   76 0134218 F 17 74        62 A.T.K.T.260.00

  PADALIYA CHIRAGBHAI ALPESHBHAI MANISHABEN   4.40   77 0134219 D 20 88        63 Pass302.00

  PAL VIPIN RAVINDRA VNDRAVATI   6.55   78 0134220 B 20 131        64 Above Average395.00

  PANDEY MANISH ABIND URMILA   5.65   79 0134221 C 20 113        65 Average344.00

/ PANDEY PUJA KUMARI MANOHAR MADHURI DEVI   0.00   80 0134222 F 15 63        66 A.T.K.T.257.00

  PAREEK SUNIL RAMDEV NIRMALA   5.15   81 0134223 C 20 103        67 Average331.00

  PATEL JACKEY DILIPBHAI SADHANABEN   4.60   82 0134224 D 20 92        68 Pass304.00

  PATEL JATIN DHIRU TINA   0.00   83 0134225 F 18 75        69 A.T.K.T.276.00

  PATEL NEHALI RUPALBHAI BINNY   5.85   84 0134226 C 20 117        70 Average363.00

  PATEL ROHAN BHAVIK NAYANA   5.90   85 0134227 C 20 118        71 Average362.00

  PATHAK ABHISHEKH UMESH SEEMA   7.15   86 0134228 B+ 20 143        72 Good423.00

  PATIL AMOL VALMIK RANJANA   0.00   87 0134229 F 15 60        73 A.T.K.T.234.00

  PATIL SACHIN DINKAR REKHA   0.00   88 0134230 F 17 99        74 A.T.K.T.333.00

/ PRAJAPATI POONAM JASHVANTBHAI ASHABEN   6.15   89 0134231 B 20 123        75 Above Average376.00

  PRASAD DIPAK HARISHANKAR GAYATRI DEVI   7.45   90 0134232 B+ 20 149        76 Good426.00

  RAI AAKASH ANAND SANGITA   0.00   91 0134233 F 14 70        77 A.T.K.T.272.00

  RAI VIVEK SANTOSH UMA   5.35   92 0134234 C 20 107        78 Average339.00

  RAJPUT HIMANSHU SUBHASH BEENA   0.00   93 0134235 F  0 0        79 FAIL 89.00

  RATHOD CHIRAG MAHENDRA VILASH   0.00   94 0134236 F 17 86        80 A.T.K.T.296.00

  ROHIT JAYENDRA ISHWARBHAI   6.80   95 0134237 B 20 136        81 Above Average394.00

  SAH MRITYUNJAY RAJKUMAR GAURI   4.20   96 0134238 D 20 84        82 Pass298.00

  SAHA SWAGATO SAJAL KAKOLI   8.30   97 0134239 A 20 166        83 Very Good466.00

  NANDU SAJEEB  NISHA   5.30   98 0134240 C 20 106        84 Average338.00

  SHAH ROHAN RAKESH JERINA   7.30   99 0134241 B+ 20 146        85 Good425.00

  SHAH ROSHAN RAKASH JERINA   5.90  100 0134242 C 20 118        86 Average364.00

  SHARMA DHIRAJ GULABCHAND MADHURI   5.35  101 0134243 C 20 107        87 Average341.00

  SHARMA DIVESH ASHOK KUMAR SEEMA   0.00  102 0134244 F 17 102        88 A.T.K.T.335.00

/ SHARMA MONIKA SUNIL ANITA   9.70  103 0134245 A+ 20 194        90 Excellent566.00

/ SHARMA MONIKA GOVIND URMILA   9.85  104 0134246 A+ 20 197        89 Excellent586.00

  SHARMA SANJAY SHRI LALACHANDRA SUMANDEVI   0.00  105 0134247 F 15 78        91 A.T.K.T.271.00
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  SHARMA VIKASH PREM DHARMASHILA   0.00  106 0134248 F  0 0        92 FAIL  0.00

  SHEKHAWAT ASHISH MAHENDRA RAMESH   0.00  107 0134249 F 14 66        93 A.T.K.T.243.00

/ SHETTY SUSHMA VASU SHAKUNTALA   6.80  108 0134250 B 20 136        94 Above Average404.00

  SHIRKE RAHUL ANANDA SHALAN   0.00  109 0134251 F  0 0        95 FAIL  0.00

/ SIDDIQUI ZAMEERA VASI AKHTAR RABIYA   7.55  110 0134252 B+ 20 151        96 Good446.00

  SINGH ANKIT HITENDRA SUNITA   4.60  111 0134253 D 20 92        97 Pass311.00

/ SINGH ANKITA RAMJANAM SUNITA   0.00  112 0134254 F 17 74        98 A.T.K.T.285.00

  SINGH ASHISH DINESH HIRAN DEVI   0.00  113 0134255 F 17 109       100 A.T.K.T.343.00

  SINGH ASHISH ASHOK MANJU   0.00  114 0134256 F 17 100        99 A.T.K.T.334.00

  SINGH BHARAT BHUSHAN JASOMATI   0.00  115 0134257 F  0 0       101 FAIL 12.00

  SINGH JASVEND SUGAR SUMAN   0.00  116 0134258 F 17 89       102 A.T.K.T.300.00

/ SINGH KHUSHBOO ASHOK MANJU   0.00  117 0134259 F 14 68       103 A.T.K.T.257.00

/ SINGH LOVELY AWDESH KUSUM   0.00  118 0134260 F 17 97       104 A.T.K.T.323.00

  SINGH MANJEET KUMAR BANKELAL GEETA DEVI   0.00  119 0134261 F 17 80       105 A.T.K.T.287.00

  SINGH NITIN GABAN KAMINI   0.00  120 0134262 F 14 62       106 A.T.K.T.245.00

  SINGH RAHUL GULZAR VANDANA   7.20  121 0134263 B+ 20 144       107 Good412.00

  SINGH RANJAN DHURENDRA PREMSHEELA   6.80  122 0134264 B 20 136       108 Above Average393.00

/ SINGH RITIKA MOHAN ANITA   7.20  123 0134265 B+ 20 144       109 Good408.00

/ SINGH ROHINI SANTAN KAMLESHDEVI   0.00  124 0134266 F 17 91       110 A.T.K.T.313.00

/ SINGH RUCHITA UMESH SAVITA   9.00  125 0134267 A+ 20 180       111 Excellent523.00

  SINGH SHRAVAN DEVNARAYAN RAJKALI   6.35  126 0134268 B 20 127       112 Above Average383.00

  SINGH SUBHAM SURESH PRATIBHA   0.00  127 0134269 F 15 72       113 A.T.K.T.272.00

/ SINGH SWETA JAYANT KRISHANAVATI   0.00  128 0134270 F 18 81       114 A.T.K.T.287.00

/ SONAR ROHINI DINESH ASHA   6.15  129 0134271 B 20 123       115 Above Average370.00

  SRIVASTAV AAKASH MANOJKUMAR SUSHMA   4.75  130 0134272 D 20 95       116 Pass314.00

/ SUTHAR PRIYANKA RAMESH DURGA DEVI   8.75  131 0134273 A 20 175       117 Very Good499.00

  THAPA VINOD BAJIR SAVITRI SINGH   0.00  132 0134274 F 17 83       118 A.T.K.T.304.00

  TIWARI MUKESH SHIVLOCHAN RENU   0.00  133 0134275 F 14 67       119 A.T.K.T.266.00

/ TIWARI PRIYA SHATRUGNA POONAM   0.00  134 0134276 F 17 85       120 A.T.K.T.302.00

  TIWARI VIPUL BINAY   0.00  135 0134277 F  0 0       132 FAIL 71.00

/ TRIPATHI POONAM BACHCHALAL SEEMA   8.25  136 0134278 A 20 165       121 Very Good489.00

  TYAGI TARUN ARUN BABITA   0.00  137 0134279 F 14 89       122 A.T.K.T.270.00

/ UPADHYAY PRERNA DEVAKAR RANJU   6.25  138 0134280 B 20 125       123 Above Average392.00

  VASHISTH MOHIT DAYAKISHAN SUNITA   0.00  139 0134281 F 18 87       124 A.T.K.T.302.00

  VERMA VISHAL VINOD MANISHA   0.00  140 0134282 F 17 95       125 A.T.K.T.323.00
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/ VISHWAKARMA KAMINI RAJBHAVAN SUNITA   0.00  141 0134283 F 14 80       126 A.T.K.T.295.00

  WAGH KARTIK ANIL SHASHIKALA   0.00  142 0134284 F 15 60       127 A.T.K.T.213.00

/ WAGH TEJAL RAMESH MANISHA   0.00  143 0134285 F  0 0       128 FAIL  0.00

/ YADAV NEELU LALMAN SAVITA   0.00  144 0134286 F 15 114       129 A.T.K.T.396.00

  YADAV RAJU RAMJEET INDU   0.00  145 0134287 F  0 0       130 FAIL  0.00

/ YADAV SHRUTI VINOD SAROJ   7.40  146 0134288 B+ 20 148       131 Good429.00

  RAWAL HENRY CHETAN MONICA   0.00  147 0170819 F 14 60        23 A.T.K.T.215.00

  TANTI PANKAJKUMAR INDRADEV REKHA   0.00  148 0170820 F 17 83      7103 A.T.K.T.275.00

  TIWARI DURGESH RAJKUMAR VANITA   0.00  149 0170821 F 17 79      7108 A.T.K.T.268.00

  VEER TEJAS VINOD VANITA   4.10  150 0170822 D 20 82      7114 Pass288.00

  CHAUHAN NIRAJSINGH GOVINDSINGH GANGA   0.00  151 0170824 F 15 60      1713 A.T.K.T.238.00

  MAHAJAN ARVIND BUDHA SANGITA   0.00  152 0170825 F 15 69      1747 A.T.K.T.240.00

/ PATEL BANDANA RAJDEV PRAMILA   4.75  153 0170826 D 20 95      1763 Pass316.00

  SHUKLA BIPIN LAXMINARAYAN SANGITA   4.20  154 0170827 D 20 84      1783 Pass290.00

/ DESAI HIRAL JANAK KUMAR BHAVNA   5.00  155 0170828 C 20 100      1729 Average330.00

/ GUPTA KHUSHBOO DHARMENDRA POOJA   4.60  156 0170829 D 20 92      1724 Pass315.00

  HATTARKE SURAJ BHIMRAO SHRIDEVI   0.00  157 0170830 F 17 76      1728 A.T.K.T.271.00

  JAMOD HITESH DINESH SHANTI   5.55  158 0170831 C 20 111      1732 Average357.00

/ JHA RAKHEE SURESH RANI   4.40  159 0170833 D 20 88      1737 Pass308.00

/ KURKUTTE ASHA RAMESH KAMLA   4.45  160 0170834 D 20 89      1745 Pass305.00

  LANDGE INDRAJIT SHAHURAJ LAXMI   4.30  161 0170835 D 20 86      1746 Pass297.00

/ PATIL KAJAL ANIL SUNITA   0.00  162 0170836 F 17 80      1767 A.T.K.T.289.00

/ SHAH DIXITA SHANTILAL NAYNA   4.50  163 0170837 D 20 90      1778 Pass305.00

/ SINGH SHIVANI VINOD RITA   0.00  164 0170839 F 17 82      1796 A.T.K.T.281.00

/ SINGH SHOBHA CHANDRASHEKHAR LALITA   4.40  165 0170840 D 20 88      1797 Pass305.00

/ SINGH SONAM ARVIND UMRAVATI   4.30  166 0170841 D 20 86      1799 Pass295.00

/ TIWARI TANYA TEJNARAYAN BINDU   4.45  167 0170843 D 20 89      7105 Pass306.00

/ SINGH PARKHEE OMPRAKASH GEETA   4.10  168 0178038 D 20 82        91 Pass287.00

  JENA RAJESH PURNACHANDRA URMILA   0.00  169 0188055 F 17 78        64 A.T.K.T.271.00

  SINGH ADARSH ARVIND SARITA   5.30  170 0188056 C 20 106      1786 Average344.00

  AGARWAL SANCHIT AJAY NIRMALA   6.00  171 3038460 B 20 120      1777 Above Average373.00

  AGRI AKASH RAJENDRA SONAL   4.70  172 3038461 D 20 94       175 Pass330.00

/ BHURE SARASWATI RAJKUMAR RENUKA   4.40  173 3038462 D 20 88      1710 Pass301.00

/ CHAUDHARY DIPALI RAVINDRA MANISHA   5.35  174 3038463 C 20 107      1712 Average339.00

/ GAIKWAD ANIRUDHA ATMARAM SHANTA   4.10  175 3038465 D 20 82        19 Pass293.00
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/ GIRI LAXMIKUMARI LALCHAND INDU DEVI   5.60  176 3038466 C 20 112      1722 Average354.00

  GUPTA VINAY RAVINDRA BIMALA   5.60  177 3038467 C 20 112      1725 Average343.00

  JAIN KAPIL DILIP KUMAR SANTOSH   5.45  178 3038468 C 20 109      1731 Average351.00

/ JOSHI YOGITA MOHANCHANDRA DEEPA   6.15  179 3038470 B 20 123      1739 Above Average378.00

  KACHALE ONKAR ANAND SUSHILA   5.45  180 3038471 C 20 109      1741 Average341.00

/ KHICHADA BHARATI SAVJIBHAI KHICHADA BHAGAWATI

KHICHADA

  4.10  181 3038472 D 20 82      1743 Pass287.00

/ MEHRA KUMARILATA HARISHSINGH TARA DEVI   4.50  182 3038475 D 20 90      1750 Pass307.00

  PANDAY SHUBHAM RAMBAHADUR SHEELA   4.70  183 3038476 D 20 94        54 Pass309.00

/ PATEL TEJAL JOGIBHAI HASMITA   5.05  184 3038477 C 20 101      1764 Average335.00

  PATEL YOGESH DEVJI MITHI   6.65  185 3038478 B 20 133      7119 Above Average388.00

  PATHAN AMIRKHAN BAFATIKHAN HASINA   4.20  186 3038479 D 20 84      1766 Pass290.00

/ PATIL POOJA ISHWAR USHA   4.70  187 3038480 D 20 94      1768 Pass322.00

/ SINGH KAVITA JOGINDER MEENA   5.10  188 3038482 C 20 102      1791 Average327.00

/ SINGH POOJAKUMARI RANJEET MADHU   6.40  189 3038484 B 20 128      1793 Above Average380.00

  SINGH ROOPAM ASHOK SUMAN   0.00  190 3038485 F 17 94      1794 A.T.K.T.308.00

  TIWARI SARVESH VINOD ASHA   4.80  191 3038489 D 20 96       102 Pass317.00

  RINHAYAT HIMANSHU PITAMLAL SAROJ   0.00  192 3042046 F 12 48      1775 FAIL219.00

/ VEER DIVYANI VINOD VANITA   4.50  193 3042052 D 20 90      7113 Pass307.00

/ THAPA SONALI BIRBAHADUR RANJU   5.15  194 3042053 C 20 103      7106 Average333.00

/ SHARMA NANDINI VINODKUMAR   4.70  195 3042054 D 20 94        77 Pass316.00

/ SINGH NIVRATRI RAMMANOHAR SULOCHNA   4.90  196 3042055 D 20 98        52 Pass322.00

/ SONAWANE KOMAL MUKUNDA ANITA   4.25  197 3042056 D 20 85        98 Pass298.00

  YADAV ASHISH RAMDIN SHANTI   5.60  198 3042057 C 20 112      7116 Average357.00

/ HARIJAN SMITAEN KANTIBHAI GEETABEN   4.45  199 3042058 D 20 89      1726 Pass301.00

  MALBARY ASPAK HAMEED ANSAR   0.00  200 3042060 F 14 58      1748 A.T.K.T.235.00

/ MALVIYA NEETU BHARAT KUMAR MANJU   4.50  201 3042061 D 20 90         0 Pass309.00

  GAPAT PRATIK BAJIRAO CHHAYA   6.00  202 3042068 B 20 120      1721 Above Average372.00

/ JHA NEHAKUMARI ARUN CHANCHAL   4.20  203 3042069 D 20 84      1734 Pass299.00

  RAJPUT SHAKTISINGH JETHUSINGH SANTOSH KUNWAR   5.70  204 3042070 C 20 114      1773 Average356.00

/ RAM SADHANA RAMAVTAR MEERA   4.75  205 3042071 D 20 95      1774 Pass316.00

  SHARMA ABHINAV VISHARAM ISHRAWATI DEVI   4.55  206 3042072 D 20 91      1781 Pass310.00

  SHARMA RAVINDRAKUMAR BHAWARLAL PUSHPA   6.15  207 3042073 B 20 123      1782 Above Average369.00

  GANODE RISHIKESH DILIP SANDHYA   5.05  208 3042670 C 20 101      1720 Average324.00

  AGRAWAL JITESH BHARAT MANISHA   4.15  209 3042679 D 20 83      1738 Pass286.00
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  MOKTAN SAROJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SUSHILA   4.60  210 3042940 D 20 92      1752 Pass316.00

  NAIR AKSHAY RAMESH JALAJA   5.85  211 3042942 C 20 117         0 Average370.00

  KUSHWAHA ABHISHEK ARVIND SUMAN   5.55  212 3045688 C 20 111         0 Average366.00
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  SINGH ROOPAM ASHOK SUMAN   0.00    1 2085 F  0 0      1794 FAIL  0.00

  NAIR AKSHAY RAMESH JALAJA   6.20    2 0407779 B 20 124         0 Above Average381.00

  SINGH PAWAN KUMAR  MEERA   4.85    3 0407780 D 20 97        92 Pass324.00

  SINGH UTKRISHT ABHAY LEENA   4.30    4 0407781 D 20 86       105 Pass296.00

  AGARWAL SANCHIT AJAY NIRMALA   5.30    5 0407782 C 20 106      1777 Average334.00

/ SINGH KAJAL VIVEKANAND ANJALIDEVI   6.60    6 0407783 B 20 132      1790 Above Average408.00

/ JOSHI YOGITA MOHANCHANDRA DEEPA   5.90    7 0407784 C 20 118      1739 Average359.00

/ SINGH SHOBHA CHANDRASHEKHAR LALITA   4.90    8 0407785 D 20 98      1797 Pass322.00

/ SINGH SONAM ARVIND UMRAVATI   4.85    9 0407786 D 20 97      1799 Pass318.00

  SHAIKH MOHSIN HASIM NAZIMA   0.00   10 0407787 F 17 87        76 A.T.K.T.298.00

  RAWAT MOHIT RAKESH ANJU   0.00   11 0407788 F 14 59        71 A.T.K.T.258.00

/ JHA NEHAKUMARI ARUN CHANCHAL   5.75   12 0407789 C 20 115      1734 Average362.00

  MISHRA SACHIN SHASHIPRAKASH RITA   5.90   13 0407790 C 20 118      1751 Average360.00

  PATHAN AMIRKHAN BAFATIKHAN HASINA   4.35   14 0407791 D 20 87      1766 Pass299.00

  SHARMA NIKHIL SHARWAN SHARDA   9.15   15 0407792 A+ 20 183      1756 Excellent514.00

/ DESAI HIRAL JANAK KUMAR BHAVNA   0.00   16 0411732 F 15 63      1729 A.T.K.T.254.00

/ GAIKWAD ANIRUDHA ATMARAM SHANTA   0.00   17 0411733 F 14 64        19 A.T.K.T.269.00

  JHA NITUKUMAR RATAN MINTUDEVI   0.00   18 0411734 F  5 24         0 FAIL 94.00

/ PATIL POOJA ISHWAR USHA   5.30   19 0411735 C 20 106      1768 Average338.00

  VEER TEJAS VINOD VANITA   0.00   20 0411736 F 14 69      7114 A.T.K.T.268.00

  AGRAWAL JITESH BHARAT MANISHA   0.00   21 0411737 F 17 79      1738 A.T.K.T.272.00

/ MALVIYA NEETU BHARAT KUMAR MANJU   0.00   22 0411738 F 17 70         0 A.T.K.T.275.00

/ BHURE SARASWATI RAJKUMAR RENUKA   0.00   23 0411739 F 14 58      1710 A.T.K.T.251.00

/ HARIJAN SMITAEN KANTIBHAI GEETABEN   4.70   24 0411740 D 20 94      1726 Pass318.00

/ KHICHADA BHARATI SAVJIBHAI KHICHADA BHAGAWATI

KHICHADA

  0.00   25 0411741 F 17 73      1743 A.T.K.T.277.00

  JOSEPH ASHISH ANIYAN KUNJU ANNIE   4.75   26 0411742 D 20 95       179 Pass322.00

/ SHAH DIXITA SHANTILAL NAYNA   4.85   27 0411743 D 20 97      1778 Pass325.00

/ VEER DIVYANI VINOD VANITA   4.90   28 0411744 D 20 98      7113 Pass322.00

/ SINGH MADHU DINESH LALTIDEVI   5.15   29 0411745 C 20 103      1792 Average343.00

/ CHAUDHARY DIPALI RAVINDRA MANISHA   4.85   30 0411746 D 20 97      1712 Pass318.00

/ SINGH SHIVANI VINOD RITA   5.25   31 0411747 C 20 105      1796 Average348.00

/ MEHRA KUMARILATA HARISHSINGH TARA DEVI   4.55   32 0411748 D 20 91      1750 Pass308.00

/ CHAUHAN POOJA JAIDEV MANJU   6.50   33 0411749 B 20 130      1714 Above Average390.00

  GAPAT PRATIK BAJIRAO CHHAYA   5.00   34 0411750 C 20 100      1721 Average325.00
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  SHAH JAYNAM ELESH YOGITA   4.75   35 0411751 D 20 95        28 Pass317.00

  AGRI AKASH RAJENDRA SONAL   0.00   36 0411752 F 17 79       175 A.T.K.T.298.00

/ KURKUTTE ASHA RAMESH KAMLA   5.10   37 0411753 C 20 102      1745 Average341.00

/ GUPTA KHUSHBOO DHARMENDRA POOJA   5.30   38 0411754 C 20 106      1724 Average343.00

/ MISHRA SAMBHAVI VIRENDRA ARCHANA   6.00   39 0411755 B 20 120      1776 Above Average373.00

/ TRIPATHI SACHI VINAYKUMAR ASHA   0.00   40 0426145 F 17 76      7111 A.T.K.T.293.00

  TANAWADE PRAFUL TANAWADE DEEPAK DEEPALI   0.00   41 0426146 F 14 76      1770 A.T.K.T.298.00

  KHAN SHABAZ ANWAR RAJDA   5.30   42 0426147 C 20 106      1742 Average341.00

  TIWARI DURGESH RAJKUMAR VANITA   4.55   43 0426148 D 20 91      7108 Pass303.00

  PANWAR SAURABH PRATAP ANURADHA   5.25   44 0426149 C 20 105        56 Average330.00

/ SINGH SHEETAL SAMARPRATAP MADHURI   6.40   45 0426150 B 20 128      1795 Above Average395.00

/ SINGH SHWETA DEENESHWAR SUSHILA   7.15   46 0426151 B+ 20 143      1785 Good433.00

  SINGH DHIRENDRAPRATAP HRIDESH MADHU   5.20   47 0426152 C 20 104      1787 Average329.00

  SHAIKH YUSUF UBES YASMEEN   0.00   48 0426153 F 17 95      1780 A.T.K.T.320.00

  HATTARKE SURAJ BHIMRAO SHRIDEVI   0.00   49 0426154 F 11 57      1728 FAIL226.00

  JAMOD HITESH DINESH SHANTI   4.65   50 0426155 D 20 93      1732 Pass322.00

  SINGH ADARSH ARVIND SARITA   5.15   51 0426156 C 20 103      1786 Average333.00

/ SINGH PARKHEE OMPRAKASH GEETA   0.00   52 0426157 F 14 70        91 A.T.K.T.273.00

/ TIWARI TANYA TEJNARAYAN BINDU   4.40   53 0426158 D 20 88      7105 Pass310.00

/ THAPA SONALI BIRBAHADUR RANJU   0.00   54 0426159 F 17 88      7106 A.T.K.T.323.00

  GUPTA VINAY RAVINDRA BIMALA   0.00   55 0426160 F 17 81      1725 A.T.K.T.295.00

  LANDGE INDRAJIT SHAHURAJ LAXMI   0.00   56 0426161 F 17 74      1746 A.T.K.T.285.00

/ GIRI LAXMIKUMARI LALCHAND INDU DEVI   4.65   57 0426162 D 20 93      1722 Pass329.00

/ RAJPUROHIT KAVITA HAMIRSINH SHARDA   4.85   58 0426163 D 20 97        65 Pass321.00

/ SHAIKH HEENA SAIFAN AAMIRBANU   4.15   59 0426164 D 20 83        22 Pass287.00

  SHARMA ABHINAV VISHARAM ISHRAWATI DEVI   4.70   60 0426165 D 20 94      1781 Pass323.00

  SHUKLA BIPIN LAXMINARAYAN SANGITA   4.70   61 0426166 D 20 94      1783 Pass314.00

  DESAI PARTH SHAILESH   5.00   62 0426167 C 20 100         0 Average327.00

  GANODE RISHIKESH DILIP SANDHYA   5.65   63 0426168 C 20 113      1720 Average353.00

/ JHA NITU SHRAVAN ARTI   0.00   64 0426169 F 17 72      1735 A.T.K.T.280.00

/ SINGH PRIYANKA RANJEET MADHU   4.10   65 0426170 D 20 82        93 Pass291.00

  JENA RAJESH PURNACHANDRA URMILA   0.00   66 0431320 F 14 58        64 A.T.K.T.229.00

  MISHRA KUNAL PRAVEEN MEENA   4.25   67 0431321 D 20 85        45 Pass292.00

/ AGNIHOTRI MINAKSHI GIRISH ARUNA   6.05   68 4078234 B 20 121       174 Above Average379.00

/ ANAND SRISTI SUSHIL MAMTA   7.45   69 4078237 B+ 20 149       176 Good443.00
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/ BHAGWAT ANJALI GAJANAN URMILA   4.35   70 4078238 D 20 87         7 Pass301.00

/ BHATTI JYOTIKA JITENDRA KIRAN   9.10   71 4078239 A+ 20 182      1740 Excellent522.00

/ CHAUBE SANJANA DINESHBHAI MADHURI   9.40   72 4078241 A+ 20 188      1711 Excellent552.00

  CHAUBEY AKSHAY MUKESHBHAI SUSHILA   4.55   73 4078242 D 20 91        12 Pass305.00

/ D'SOUZA RUBY LEWRENCE SHANDYA   7.90   74 4078243 B+ 20 158      1715 Good449.00

  DUBEY SURAJ KUMAR ASHOK SONA   8.20   75 4078245 A 20 164      7101 Very Good486.00

/ GEDAM ASHWINIKUMARI GOPALSINGH ASHA   4.00   76 4078248 D 20 80        20 Pass284.00

  JADAV DHAIRYA KALPESH VAISHALI   7.60   77 4078253 B+ 20 152      1716 Good448.00

  JAIN KAPIL DILIP KUMAR SANTOSH   4.75   78 4078254 D 20 95      1731 Pass328.00

/ JHA RAKHEE SURESH RANI   4.30   79 4078260 D 20 86      1737 Pass303.00

/ KAPADI DIKSHA LATESH CHHAYA   6.80   80 4078262 B 20 136      1718 Above Average408.00

  KHOJA RAHIL SALIM YASMIN   7.25   81 4078265 B+ 20 145      1744 Good420.00

/ MAHANTY PREETI SANJAY MAYNA   8.50   82 4078267 A 20 170      1771 Very Good495.00

  MALBARY ASPAK HAMEED ANSAR   0.00   83 4078268 F  0 0      1748 FAIL 95.00

  MARGE JAYKUMAR VILAS NEELA   5.20   84 4078270 C 20 104        27 Average329.00

  MOKTAN SAROJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SUSHILA   4.55   85 4078274 D 20 91      1752 Pass309.00

/ MOURIYA ANURADHA KAMLAPRASAD CHANRAKALA   9.00   86 4078275 A+ 20 180      1753 Excellent510.00

  NAIR ANANDHU MURALEEDHARAN MV SINDHU NAIR   5.60   87 4078276 C 20 112       177 Average358.00

/ NAIR VARSHA VINAYAKUMAR LEEJA   5.55   88 4078277 C 20 111      1755 Average354.00

/ NIKAM NIKITA SHIVAJI VANDANA   5.05   89 4078278 C 20 101        50 Average329.00

  PANDA GURUPRASAD JAGANATH RUNU   7.60   90 4078279 B+ 20 152      1758 Good440.00

/ PAREEK ANJUKUMARI RAMDEV NIRMALA   6.85   91 4078280 B 20 137      1759 Above Average414.00

/ PARIHAR ASHAKUMARI HANUMANRAM MANJUDEVI   8.80   92 4078281 A 20 176      1760 Very Good506.00

  PARIHAR JITENDRA HANUMANRAM MANJU   5.60   93 4078282 C 20 112      1761 Average359.00

/ PATEL BANDANA RAJDEV PRAMILA   4.80   94 4078283 D 20 96      1763 Pass314.00

  PATEL UMESHKUMAR JAIPRAKASH PRAMILA   6.65   95 4078284 B 20 133      1765 Above Average404.00

  PATEL YOGESH DEVJI MITHI   5.10   96 4078285 C 20 102      7119 Average332.00

/ PATWA NISHA KUBERCHAND PATWA MANORMA PATWA   7.20   97 4078287 B+ 20 144      1757 Good424.00

  RAI ABHISHEK PRADEEP USHA   5.85   98 4078288 C 20 117       172 Average367.00

  RAJORIA UTKARSH VIMAL SUMAN   4.30   99 4078289 D 20 86         0 Pass303.00

  RAJPUT SHAKTISINGH JETHUSINGH SANTOSH KUNWAR   6.05  100 4078290 B 20 121      1773 Above Average380.00

  RAWAL HENRY CHETAN MONICA   4.15  101 4078291 D 20 83        23 Pass286.00

  SHAH PRINCE RANJITBHAI VIDHYABEN   8.95  102 4078294 A 20 179      1779 Very Good510.00

  SHARMA ADITYA DINESH DIVYA   8.65  103 4078297 A 20 173       173 Very Good507.00

  SHARMA RAVINDRAKUMAR BHAWARLAL PUSHPA   5.20  104 4078299 C 20 104      1782 Average335.00
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  SINGH HARSHIT SWAPNA KUMAR SARITA   8.80  105 4078303 A 20 176      1727 Very Good504.00

/ SINGH JAYSHREE SHARVAN SUJATA   7.10  106 4078304 B+ 20 142      1788 Good422.00

/ SINGH JYOTIKUMARI SHRAVANKUMAR SUJATA   8.35  107 4078305 A 20 167      1789 Very Good482.00

/ SINGH POOJAKUMARI RANJEET MADHU   7.25  108 4078306 B+ 20 145      1793 Good420.00

/ SINGH SHABNAMKUMARI LALBIHARI MADHU   4.30  109 4078308 D 20 86        95 Pass300.00

/ SINGH SHWETA AJAYKUMAR BABY   5.40  110 4078311 C 20 108      1784 Average352.00

  TIWARI SARVESH VINOD ASHA   4.10  111 4078315 D 20 82       102 Pass287.00

  TIWARI SUBHAM INDRANATH SAVITRI   5.15  112 4078316 C 20 103      7109 Average344.00

/ UPADHYAY SHALINI OMPRAKASH SANGEETA   5.10  113 4078318 C 20 102      7112 Average342.00

  VARMA SUNIL GOPALRAM CHOTUDEVI   4.10  114 4078319 D 20 82       106 Pass289.00

/ VERMA RENUKA BHARAT YASHODA   7.45  115 4078320 B+ 20 149      7115 Good453.00

  YADAV ASHISH RAMDIN SHANTI   5.35  116 4078321 C 20 107      7116 Average341.00

  YADAV SANDEEP UMESH MEERA   4.90  117 4078322 D 20 98      7118 Pass331.00

  ANSARI YUSUF ARSHAD SAYRABANU   7.40  118 4078323 B+ 20 148       178 Good437.00

/ BHURE SHUBHANGI RAJKUMAR RENUKA   5.25  119 4078324 C 20 105         9 Average333.00

  BIN NILESH SUKHLAL DROPATIDEVI   5.20  120 4078325 C 20 104        10 Average329.00

/ CHAUDHARY CHETANA RAVINDRA MANISHA   4.75  121 4078326 D 20 95        13 Pass312.00

/ DARJI KAJAL KARTIK   6.45  122 4078329 B 20 129         0 Above Average382.00

  GOYAL NAMAN PRAMOD KUMAR POOJA   7.20  123 4078331 B+ 20 144      1723 Good415.00

/ JHA NUTAN LALIT JHA BIBHA   8.20  124 4078333 A 20 164      1736 Very Good472.00

  JHA PRHALAD RAHANDEV NITADEVI   4.25  125 4078334 D 20 85        30 Pass300.00

  KACHALE ONKAR ANAND SUSHILA   6.00  126 4078336 B 20 120      1741 Above Average373.00

/ KHAMBAYAT KHUSHBU ASHOK PUSHPA   4.55  127 4078337 D 20 91        35 Pass303.00

  KUSHWAHA ABHISHEK ARVIND SUMAN   5.80  128 4078339 C 20 116         0 Average374.00

/ PANDEY ASMITA SUNDEEP SUNITA   4.45  129 4078342 D 20 89        53 Pass299.00

/ PATEL TEJAL JOGIBHAI HASMITA   5.15  130 4078343 C 20 103      1764 Average335.00

  PATIL PRATHAMESH KALYAN SHOBHA   5.70  131 4078345 C 20 114      1769 Average360.00

/ RAM SADHANA RAMAVTAR MEERA   6.00  132 4078347 B 20 120      1774 Above Average376.00

/ SHARMA MUSKAN GAJENDRA GEETA DEVI   8.20  133 4078351 A 20 164      1754 Very Good478.00

  SHISODIYA YUVRAJSINGH ABHAYSINGH SEETAKUNWAR   4.25  134 4078352 D 20 85        81 Pass298.00

  SINGH AMITKUMAR PANCHRAJ SUSHMA   4.50  135 4078353 D 20 90        85 Pass309.00

/ SINGH ANURADHA YOGENDRA SURGYAN   4.30  136 4078354 D 20 86        86 Pass299.00

/ SINGH KAVITA JOGINDER MEENA   4.85  137 4078356 D 20 97      1791 Pass325.00

  SUTAR PRASHANT MEGHRAJ BHARTI   6.90  138 4078362 B 20 138      7102 Above Average420.00

  TANPURE HRUTIK PRAMOD JYOTI   5.60  139 4078364 C 20 112      1730 Average357.00
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/ TRIPATHI HEMLATA BACHCHALAL SEEMA   8.40  140 4078367 A 20 168      7110 Very Good489.00

  YADAV CHANDRABHAN VIRESH SUMAN   4.45  141 4078370 D 20 89       111 Pass300.00

/ YADUVANSHY PRERNA ARVIND NEELAM   8.40  142 4078371 A 20 168      1772 Very Good487.00
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  MISHRA KUNAL PRAVEEN MEENA   0.00    1 1002 F 17 74        45 A.T.K.T.261.00

  SINGH ROOPAM ASHOK SUMAN   0.00    2 2085 F  0 0      1794 A.T.K.T.  0.00

  SHISODIYA YUVRAJSINGH ABHAYSINGH SEETAKUNWAR   4.45    3 2088 D 20 89        81 Pass298.00

  AGARWAL SANCHIT AJAY NIRMALA   0.00    4 0229100 F 17 112      1777 A.T.K.T.351.00

/ AGNIHOTRI MINAKSHI GIRISH ARUNA   6.65    5 0229101 B 20 133       174 Above Average399.00

  AGRAWAL JITESH BHARAT MANISHA   5.85    6 0229102 C 20 117      1738 Average362.00

  AGRI AKASH RAJENDRA SONAL   5.05    7 0229103 C 20 101       175 Average325.00

/ ANAND SRISTI SUSHIL MAMTA   7.20    8 0229104 B+ 20 144       176 Good422.00

/ BHATTI JYOTIKA JITENDRA KIRAN   9.40    9 0229105 A+ 20 188      1740 Excellent564.00

/ BHURE SARASWATI RAJKUMAR RENUKA   0.00   10 0229106 F 17 76      1710 A.T.K.T.277.00

/ CHAUBE SANJANA DINESHBHAI MADHURI   9.40   11 0229107 A+ 20 188      1711 Excellent553.00

/ D'SOUZA RUBY LEWRENCE SHANDYA   7.05   12 0229108 B+ 20 141      1715 Good418.00

/ DESAI HIRAL JANAK KUMAR BHAVNA   0.00   13 0229109 F 15 69      1729 A.T.K.T.279.00

  DESAI PARTH SHAILESH   4.90   14 0229110 D 20 98         0 Pass319.00

  DUBEY SURAJ KUMAR ASHOK SONA   7.70   15 0229111 B+ 20 152#      7101 Good446.00

  GANODE RISHIKESH DILIP SANDHYA   5.55   16 0229112 C 20 111      1720 Average355.00

  GAPAT PRATIK BAJIRAO CHHAYA   0.00   17 0229113 F 17 95      1721 A.T.K.T.312.00

/ GIRI LAXMIKUMARI LALCHAND INDU DEVI   0.00   18 0229114 F 17 73      1722 A.T.K.T.275.00

/ GUPTA KHUSHBOO DHARMENDRA POOJA   0.00   19 0229115 F 14 84      1724 A.T.K.T.309.00

  GUPTA VINAY RAVINDRA BIMALA   0.00   20 0229116 F 17 83      1725 A.T.K.T.298.00

  HATTARKE SURAJ BHIMRAO SHRIDEVI   0.00   21 0229117 F  2 10      1728 FAIL 62.00

  JADAV DHAIRYA KALPESH VAISHALI   7.45   22 0229118 B+ 20 149      1716 Good440.00

  JAIN KAPIL DILIP KUMAR SANTOSH   0.00   23 0229119 F 17 98      1731 A.T.K.T.323.00

  JAMOD HITESH DINESH SHANTI   6.20   24 0229120 B 20 124      1732 Above Average382.00

/ JHA NEHAKUMARI ARUN CHANCHAL   5.10   25 0229121 C 20 102      1734 Average329.00

/ JHA NITU SHRAVAN ARTI   0.00   26 0229122 F 14 59      1735 A.T.K.T.246.00

  JHA NITUKUMAR RATAN MINTUDEVI   0.00   27 0229123 F  0 0         0 FAIL 10.00

/ JHA RAKHEE SURESH RANI   0.00   28 0229124 F 14 69      1737 A.T.K.T.274.00

  JOSEPH ASHISH ANIYAN KUNJU ANNIE   5.45   29 0229125 C 20 109       179 Average347.00

/ KAPADI DIKSHA LATESH CHHAYA   6.00   30 0229126 B 20 120      1718 Above Average375.00

  KHAN SHABAZ ANWAR RAJDA   0.00   31 0229127 F 17 100      1742 A.T.K.T.331.00

/ KHICHADA BHARATI SAVJIBHAI KHICHADA BHAGAWATI

KHICHADA

  0.00   32 0229128 F 14 74      1743 A.T.K.T.271.00

  KHOJA RAHIL SALIM YASMIN   7.80   33 0229129 B+ 20 156      1744 Good446.00

  LANDGE INDRAJIT SHAHURAJ LAXMI   0.00   34 0229130 F 14 61      1746 A.T.K.T.258.00
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/ MAHANTY PREETI SANJAY MAYNA   9.10   35 0229131 A+ 20 182      1771 Excellent536.00

  MALBARY ASPAK HAMEED ANSAR   0.00   36 0229132 F  0 0      1748 FAIL  0.00

/ MALVIYA NEETU BHARAT KUMAR MANJU   0.00   37 0229133 F 14 62         0 A.T.K.T.252.00

/ MEHRA KUMARILATA HARISHSINGH TARA DEVI   5.45   38 0229134 C 20 109      1750 Average346.00

  MISHRA SACHIN SHASHIPRAKASH RITA   6.20   39 0229135 B 20 124      1751 Above Average375.00

/ MISHRA SAMBHAVI VIRENDRA ARCHANA   6.30   40 0229136 B 20 126      1776 Above Average382.00

  MOKTAN SAROJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SUSHILA   0.00   41 0229137 F 14 61      1752 A.T.K.T.253.00

/ MOURIYA ANURADHA KAMLAPRASAD CHANRAKALA   8.50   42 0229138 A 20 170      1753 Very Good506.00

  NAIR ANANDHU MURALEEDHARAN MV SINDHU NAIR   6.85   43 0229139 B 20 137       177 Above Average408.00

/ NAIR VARSHA VINAYAKUMAR LEEJA   5.45   44 0229140 C 20 109      1755 Average354.00

  PANDA GURUPRASAD JAGANATH RUNU   7.90   45 0229141 B+ 20 158      1758 Good455.00

/ PAREEK ANJUKUMARI RAMDEV NIRMALA   7.20   46 0229142 B+ 20 144      1759 Good423.00

/ PARIHAR ASHAKUMARI HANUMANRAM MANJUDEVI   9.10   47 0229143 A+ 20 182      1760 Excellent525.00

  PARIHAR JITENDRA HANUMANRAM MANJU   4.75   48 0229144 D 20 95      1761 Pass317.00

/ PATEL BANDANA RAJDEV PRAMILA   0.00   49 0229145 F 14 69      1763 A.T.K.T.257.00

  PATEL UMESHKUMAR JAIPRAKASH PRAMILA   6.30   50 0229146 B 20 126      1765 Above Average374.00

  PATEL YOGESH DEVJI MITHI   4.70   51 0229147 D 20 94      7119 Pass317.00

  PATHAN AMIRKHAN BAFATIKHAN HASINA   0.00   52 0229148 F 14 64      1766 A.T.K.T.253.00

/ PATWA NISHA KUBERCHAND PATWA MANORMA PATWA   7.85   53 0229149 B+ 20 157      1757 Good446.00

  RAI ABHISHEK PRADEEP USHA   5.00   54 0229150 C 20 100       172 Average326.00

  RAJORIA UTKARSH VIMAL SUMAN   4.90   55 0229151 D 20 98         0 Pass320.00

  RAJPUT SHAKTISINGH JETHUSINGH SANTOSH KUNWAR   6.55   56 0229152 B 20 129#      1773 Above Average395.00

  SHAH PRINCE RANJITBHAI VIDHYABEN   8.20   57 0229153 A 20 164      1779 Very Good473.00

  SHAIKH YUSUF UBES YASMEEN   0.00   58 0229154 F 18 93      1780 A.T.K.T.348.00

  SHARMA ADITYA DINESH DIVYA   8.80   59 0229155 A 20 176       173 Very Good507.00

  SHARMA NIKHIL SHARWAN SHARDA   9.25   60 0229156 A+ 20 185      1756 Excellent520.00

  SHARMA RAVINDRAKUMAR BHAWARLAL PUSHPA   5.55   61 0229157 C 20 111      1782 Average351.00

  SHUKLA BIPIN LAXMINARAYAN SANGITA   0.00   62 0229158 F 14 69      1783 A.T.K.T.267.00

  SINGH ADARSH ARVIND SARITA   0.00   63 0229159 F 17 92      1786 A.T.K.T.317.00

  SINGH DHIRENDRAPRATAP HRIDESH MADHU   0.00   64 0229160 F 17 77      1787 A.T.K.T.284.00

  SINGH HARSHIT SWAPNA KUMAR SARITA   9.10   65 0229161 A+ 20 182      1727 Excellent513.00

/ SINGH JAYSHREE SHARVAN SUJATA   7.80   66 0229162 B+ 20 156      1788 Good444.00

/ SINGH JYOTIKUMARI SHRAVANKUMAR SUJATA   9.00   67 0229163 A+ 20 179@1      1789 Excellent515.00

/ SINGH POOJAKUMARI RANJEET MADHU   6.05   68 0229164 B 20 121      1793 Above Average379.00

/ SINGH SHIVANI VINOD RITA   0.00   69 0229165 F  5 28      1796 FAIL140.00
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/ SINGH SHWETA DEENESHWAR SUSHILA   7.80   70 0229166 B+ 20 156      1785 Good440.00

/ SINGH SHWETA AJAYKUMAR BABY   6.20   71 0229167 B 20 124      1784 Above Average377.00

/ SINGH SONAM ARVIND UMRAVATI   0.00   72 0229168 F 14 60      1799 A.T.K.T.249.00

  TIWARI DURGESH RAJKUMAR VANITA   0.00   73 0229169 F 14 56      7108 A.T.K.T.238.00

  TIWARI SUBHAM INDRANATH SAVITRI   5.00   74 0229170 C 20 100      7109 Average331.00

/ TRIPATHI SACHI VINAYKUMAR ASHA   0.00   75 0229171 F 17 74      7111 A.T.K.T.283.00

/ UPADHYAY SHALINI OMPRAKASH SANGEETA   4.85   76 0229172 D 20 97      7112 Pass318.00

/ VERMA RENUKA BHARAT YASHODA   7.35   77 0229173 B+ 20 147      7115 Good431.00

  YADAV ASHISH RAMDIN SHANTI   5.05   78 0229174 C 20 101      7116 Average330.00

  YADAV SANDEEP UMESH MEERA   4.80   79 0229175 D 20 96      7118 Pass314.00

  ANSARI YUSUF ARSHAD SAYRABANU   7.05   80 0229176 B+ 20 141       178 Good415.00

/ CHAUDHARY DIPALI RAVINDRA MANISHA   0.00   81 0229177 F 15 66      1712 A.T.K.T.254.00

/ CHAUHAN POOJA JAIDEV MANJU   5.95   82 0229178 C 20 119      1714 Average377.00

/ DARJI KAJAL KARTIK   6.70   83 0229179 B 20 134         0 Above Average416.00

/ GAIKWAD ANIRUDHA ATMARAM SHANTA   0.00   84 0229180 F 14 59        19 A.T.K.T.239.00

  GOYAL NAMAN PRAMOD KUMAR POOJA   5.75   85 0229181 C 20 115      1723 Average379.00

/ HARIJAN SMITAEN KANTIBHAI GEETABEN   0.00   86 0229182 F 14 75      1726 A.T.K.T.291.00

/ JHA NUTAN LALIT JHA BIBHA   8.25   87 0229183 A 20 165      1736 Very Good476.00

/ JOSHI YOGITA MOHANCHANDRA DEEPA   0.00   88 0229184 F 17 77      1739 A.T.K.T.279.00

  KACHALE ONKAR ANAND SUSHILA   5.45   89 0229185 C 20 109      1741 Average344.00

/ KURKUTTE ASHA RAMESH KAMLA   0.00   90 0229186 F 14 70      1745 A.T.K.T.281.00

  KUSHWAHA ABHISHEK ARVIND SUMAN   0.00   91 0229187 F 17 112         0 A.T.K.T.360.00

  NAIR AKSHAY RAMESH JALAJA   6.05   92 0229188 B 20 121         0 Above Average376.00

/ PATEL TEJAL JOGIBHAI HASMITA   0.00   93 0229189 F 14 74      1764 A.T.K.T.281.00

/ PATIL POOJA ISHWAR USHA   5.10   94 0229190 C 20 102      1768 Average331.00

  PATIL PRATHAMESH KALYAN SHOBHA   6.10   95 0229191 B 20 122      1769 Above Average370.00

/ RAM SADHANA RAMAVTAR MEERA   5.15   96 0229192 C 20 103      1774 Average333.00

/ SHAH DIXITA SHANTILAL NAYNA   0.00   97 0229193 F 14 67      1778 A.T.K.T.272.00

  SHARMA ABHINAV VISHARAM ISHRAWATI DEVI   0.00   98 0229194 F 14 58      1781 A.T.K.T.251.00

/ SHARMA MUSKAN GAJENDRA GEETA DEVI   8.80   99 0229195 A 20 176      1754 Very Good509.00

/ SINGH KAJAL VIVEKANAND ANJALIDEVI   5.20  100 0229196 C 20 104      1790 Average337.00

/ SINGH KAVITA JOGINDER MEENA   0.00  101 0229197 F 14 67      1791 A.T.K.T.277.00

/ SINGH MADHU DINESH LALTIDEVI   5.05  102 0229198 C 20 101      1792 Average326.00

/ SINGH SHEETAL SAMARPRATAP MADHURI   6.85  103 0229199 B 20 137      1795 Above Average405.00

/ SINGH SHOBHA CHANDRASHEKHAR LALITA   4.80  104 0229200 D 20 96      1797 Pass315.00
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  SUTAR PRASHANT MEGHRAJ BHARTI   6.15  105 0229201 B 20 123      7102 Above Average384.00

  TANAWADE PRAFUL TANAWADE DEEPAK DEEPALI   0.00  106 0229202 F 14 59      1770 A.T.K.T.264.00

  TANPURE HRUTIK PRAMOD JYOTI   5.60  107 0229203 C 20 112      1730 Average346.00

/ THAPA SONALI BIRBAHADUR RANJU   0.00  108 0229204 F 15 63      7106 A.T.K.T.267.00

/ TIWARI TANYA TEJNARAYAN BINDU   0.00  109 0229205 F 17 80      7105 A.T.K.T.283.00

/ TRIPATHI HEMLATA BACHCHALAL SEEMA   8.35  110 0229206 A 20 167      7110 Very Good481.00

/ VEER DIVYANI VINOD VANITA   0.00  111 0229207 F 14 74      7113 A.T.K.T.276.00

  VEER TEJAS VINOD VANITA   0.00  112 0229208 F 14 67      7114 A.T.K.T.254.00

/ YADUVANSHY PRERNA ARVIND NEELAM   7.65  113 0229209 B+ 20 153      1772 Good457.00

/ BARAD MANISHA MAHADEV CHHAYA   4.55  114 0259470 D 20 91         6 Pass300.00

/ BHURE SHUBHANGI RAJKUMAR RENUKA   0.00  115 0259471 F 17 79         9 A.T.K.T.269.00

/ GEDAM ASHWINIKUMARI GOPALSINGH ASHA   0.00  116 0259472 F 17 83        20 A.T.K.T.277.00

/ SHEKH MARIYABANU SHAHIDALI SHAHIN   6.05  117 0259473 B 20 121        79 Above Average370.00

  VARMA SUNIL GOPALRAM CHOTUDEVI   0.00  118 0259474 F 17 70       106 A.T.K.T.253.00

  YADAV SHIVAM JAMADAR INDRAVATI   4.45  119 0259475 D 20 89       113 Pass310.00

  RAWAL HENRY CHETAN MONICA   0.00  120 0259476 F 11 47        23 FAIL207.00

  CHAUBEY AKSHAY MUKESHBHAI SUSHILA   4.00  121 0259477 D 20 80        12 Pass285.00

/ SINGH ANURADHA YOGENDRA SURGYAN   0.00  122 0259478 F 17 76        86 A.T.K.T.276.00

/ SINGH PARKHEE OMPRAKASH GEETA   0.00  123 0259479 F 14 61        91 A.T.K.T.240.00

  SINGH UTKRISHT ABHAY LEENA   4.00  124 0259480 D 20 80       105 Pass281.00

  YADAV CHANDRABHAN VIRESH SUMAN   0.00  125 0259481 F 17 78       111 A.T.K.T.291.00

  JHA PRHALAD RAHANDEV NITADEVI   5.30  126 0259482 C 20 106        30 Average329.00

  PANWAR SAURABH PRATAP ANURADHA   0.00  127 0259483 F 17 86        56 A.T.K.T.302.00

  SINGH PAWAN KUMAR  MEERA   0.00  128 0259484 F 17 79        92 A.T.K.T.281.00

  TIWARI SARVESH VINOD ASHA   0.00  129 0259485 F 17 103       102 A.T.K.T.324.00

  JENA RAJESH PURNACHANDRA URMILA   0.00  130 0271224 F  9 45        64 FAIL219.00

/ BHAGWAT ANJALI GAJANAN URMILA   4.70  131 3249366 D 20 94         7 Pass309.00

/ JAIN PREKSHA KIRAN REKHA   8.00  132 3249369 A 20 160        63 Very Good469.00

/ JAISWAL PINKY SEVARAM SHAKUNTALA   5.70  133 3249370 C 20 114        26 Average365.00

/ NIKAM NIKITA SHIVAJI VANDANA   4.65  134 3249372 D 20 93        50 Pass315.00

  RAJPUROHIT MEHARSINGH RATANSINGH KANYA   4.95  135 3249373 D 20 99        66 Pass322.00

  RAWAT MOHIT RAKESH ANJU   4.15  136 3249375 D 20 83        71 Pass288.00

/ SAH DIVYA MANOJ NUTAN   5.00  137 3249376 C 20 100        74 Average326.00

  SHAH JAYNAM ELESH YOGITA   4.80  138 3249377 D 20 96        28 Pass317.00

  SHAIKH MOHSIN HASIM NAZIMA   4.25  139 3249378 D 20 85        76 Pass304.00
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/ SHARMA NILAM MAHESH SAROJ   6.20  140 3249379 B 20 124        51 Above Average378.00

/ SHEKHAWAT POOJA JAGDISH SINGH VIJESH   8.70  141 3249381 A 20 174        80 Very Good492.00

/ SINGH PRIYANKA RANJEET MADHU   0.00  142 3249382 F 14 66        93 A.T.K.T.288.00

/ SINGH SHABNAMKUMARI LALBIHARI MADHU   5.25  143 3249383 C 20 105        95 Average335.00

  BIN NILESH SUKHLAL DROPATIDEVI   5.55  144 3249388 C 20 111        10 Average356.00

/ CHAUDHARY CHETANA RAVINDRA MANISHA   5.05  145 3249389 C 20 101        13 Average329.00

  HAKKE RAVI DEVIDAS YAMUNA   6.95  146 3249390 B 20 139        24 Above Average421.00

  JHA RITESH SAROJ KIRAN   7.25  147 3249392 B+ 20 145        72 Good423.00

  JOSHI RANJIT RAMESHWAR SHANTA DEVI   5.25  148 3249393 C 20 105        68 Average336.00

/ KHAMBAYAT KHUSHBU ASHOK PUSHPA   4.85  149 3249394 D 20 97        35 Pass318.00

  GOPALAKRISHNAN AKSHAY  LEELA   6.10  150 3249395 B 20 122         2 Above Average386.00

/ NAIK ASHWINI MARUTI SOBHA   6.10  151 3249397 B 20 122        48 Above Average374.00

/ PANDEY ASMITA SUNDEEP SUNITA   5.40  152 3249398 C 20 108        53 Average346.00

  PATEL SAJAN VIJAY LATA   5.30  153 3249399 C 20 106        57 Average339.00

/ RAJPUROHIT KAVITA HAMIRSINH SHARDA   4.35  154 3249400 D 20 87        65 Pass311.00

/ RAM PREETI GHANSHYAM REENA   5.25  155 3249401 C 20 105        67 Average331.00

/ SHAIKH HEENA SAIFAN AAMIRBANU   4.95  156 3249402 D 20 99        22 Pass322.00

  SINGH AMITKUMAR PANCHRAJ SUSHMA   4.50  157 3249403 D 20 90        85 Pass309.00

/ THAKKAR TWINKAL RAJUBHAI MANISHABEN   5.40  158 3249407 C 20 108       101 Average348.00

  YADAV ANKITKUMAR BHUVNESHWAR USHA   5.00  159 3249408 C 20 100       110 Average329.00
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